

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B Sc (Psychology) 2026 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	22,500	30,000	32,500	32,500	35,000	35,000	1,87,500
Professional & Development Charges	25,060	31,688	34,188	34,188	34,188	39,188	1,98,500
TOTAL FEES	92,560	61,688	66,688	66,688	69,188	74,188	4,31,000
	1,54,248		1,33,376		1,43,376		4,31,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B Sc (Psychology) (Hons.)

2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0			30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0			15,000
Tuition Fees	22,500	30,000	32,500	32,500	35,000	35,000	32,500	32,500	2,52,500
Professional & Development Charges	25,060	31,688	34,188	34,188	34,188	39,188	34,000	34,000	2,66,500
TOTAL FEES	92,560	61,688	66,688	66,688	69,188	74,188	66,500	66,500	5,64,000
	1,54,248		1,33,376		1,43,376		1,33,000		5,64,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B Pharma 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	31,000	35,680	35,680	35,680	41,490	41,490	43990	43990	3,09,000
Professional & Development Charges	25,000	30,860	30,860	30,860	30,860	30,860	30,860	35,840	2,46,000
TOTAL FEES	1,01,000	66,540	66,540	66,540	72,350	72,350	74,850	79,830	6,00,000
	1,67,540	1,33,080		1,44,700		1,54,680		6,00,000	

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF Bachelors of Optometry / RIT / CVT 2026- 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	26,300	37,000	41,800	41,800	43,500	43,500	0	0	2,33,900
Professional & Devel- opment Charges	27,600	36,700	38,700	38,700	36,700	36,700	23,500	27,500	2,66,100
TOTAL FEES	98,900	73,700	80,500	80,500	80,200	80,200	23,500	27,500	5,45,000
	1,72,600		1,61,000		1,60,400		51,000		5,45,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF Bachelors of MLT 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	30,000	36,286	36,286	36,286	31,286	31,286	26285	26285	2,54,000
Professional & Development Charges	10,000	14,643	14,643	14,643	14,643	14,643	14,643	14,642	1,12,500
TOTAL FEES	85,000	50,929	50,929	50,929	45,929	45,929	40,928	40,927	4,11,500
		1,35,929		1,01,858		91,858		81,855	4,11,500

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Masters in MLT /Optometry 2026 - 2028

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	32,500	32,500	33,000	0	98,000
Professional & Development Charges	23,500	23,500	35,500	24,500	1,07,000
TOTAL FEES	1,01,000	56,000	68,500	24,500	2,50,000
	1,57,000		93,000		2,50,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Masters in RIT/CVT 2026 - 2028

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	37,900	37,900	37,900	0	1,13,700
Professional & Development Charges	33,300	39,300	40,000	38,000	1,50,600
TOTAL FEES	1,16,200	77,200	77,900	38,000	3,09,300
	1,93,400		1,15,900		3,09,300

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**